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East 84 12
Midwest 84 10
outh 84 9

est 85 10
ote Trump 2024 80 13
IVote Biden 2024 91 5
I\Iote Und. 2024 70 11
IGeneric: GOP 80 13
IGeneric: DEM 90 6
IGeneric: UND. 76 10
Approve Biden 91 5
[Disapprove Biden 80 13
IRepuincan 82 11
IDemocrat 90 5
Ilndependent 80 14
ILiberaI 89 7
IModerate 82 9
IConservative 81 12
[white 85 9
African-American 79 11
[Hispanic 84 11
IUnder 55 81 11
IOver 55 88 8
IMarried 85 9
Single 82 11
[Men 85 10
IWomen 83 10
ILive in Urban Area 87 8
ILive in Suburban Area 84 10
Live in Rural Area 82 9
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East 82 10
Midwest 80 10
outh 80 10
est 83 12
ote Trump 2024 81 12
IVote Biden 2024 85 8
I\Iote Und. 2024 57 15
IGeneric: GOP 83 11
IGeneric: DEM 83 9
IGeneric: UND. 63 15
Approve Biden 85 9
[Disapprove Biden 80 12
IRepuincan 85 9
IDemocrat 81 10
Ilndependent 76 14
ILiberaI 81 12
IModerate 79 11
IConservative 83 9
[white 83 9
African-American 72 18
[Hispanic 82 12
IUnder 55 74 16
IOver 55 91 3
IMarried 84 8
Single 75 14
[Men 84 10
IWomen 78 11
ILive in Urban Area 81 10
ILive in Suburban Area 81 11
Live in Rural Area 82 10
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